Analog Waveform Monitors
1740A Series � 1750A Series � 1760 Series Data Sheet
1740A Series NTSC, PAL, and dual-standard models in accessory 1700F02 portable
cases.
Features & Benefits
Composite or Component Waveform Monitoring
Composite Vector Display
Picture Display

Analog Waveform Monitors — 1740A Series � 1750A Series � 1760 Series
Ordering Information
1740A
NTSC Waveform/Vector Monitor.
1741A
PAL Waveform/Vector Monitor.
1745A
NTSC/PAL Waveform/Vector Monitor.
1750A
NTSC Waveform/Vector/SCH Monitor.
1751A
PAL Waveform/Vector/SCH Monitor.
1755A
NTSC/PAL Waveform/Vector/SCH Monitor.
1760
NTSC/Component Waveform/Vector Monitor.
1761
PAL/Component Waveform/Vector Monitor.
1765
NTSC/PAL/Component Waveform/Vector Monitor.
All Include: User manual, spare fuse, and air filter. To meet safety listing
requirements, order a cabinet or rackmount from optional accessories list.
Opt. 74 – White CRT phosphor for these models: 1740A, 1745A, 1750A, 1755A,
1760, 1761, 1765.
Opt. SC – SCH/Color framing option for 1760/1761/1765.
Optional Accessories
Item Description
1700F00 Plain cabinet; for half-rack 1700 Series and WFM601 Series,
safety controlled.
1700F00A Rackmount insert; for WFM700 Series, half-rack
1700 Series, and WFM601 Series.
1700F02 Portable cabinet; includes handle, feet, and tilt stand.
1700F06 Filler panel; covers unused rack space in WFM7F05.
1700F07 Drawer; half-rack, fits WFM7F05 dual-rack cabinet.
WFM7F05 Rack adapter; dual side-by-side for WFM700 Series, 1700
Series, and WFM601 Series.
040-1488-xx Kit to add Opt. SC to 1760/1761/1765.
016-0475-xx Viewing hood.